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PRIEST/DEACON MASS SCHEDULE 
 

February 2026  
 
 

Jan 
Feb 

4th Sunday in 
Ordinary Time 

(Green) 

31 
1 

5:00 
8:00 
9:30 

11:15 
1:00 
5:00 

p.m. 
a.m. 
a.m. 
a.m. 
p.m. 
p.m. 

Fr. Paul 
Fr. Andrew 

Fr. Grzegorz 
Fr. John 

Fr. Grzegorz 
Fr. John 

Will 
James 

 
Will 

 
Will 

 
 

Feb 
 

5th Sunday in 
Ordinary Time 

(Green) 

7 
8 

5:00 
8:00 
9:30 

11:15 
1:00 
5:00 

p.m. 
a.m. 
a.m. 
a.m. 
p.m. 
p.m. 

Fr. Paul 
Fr. John 
Fr. Paul 

Fr. Roberto 
Fr. Jorge Ubau 

Fr. John 

Ed 
Ed 

 
 

Will 
Will 

 
 

Feb 
 

6th Sunday in 
Ordinary Time 

(Green) 

14 
15 

5:00 
8:00 
9:30 

11:15 
1:00 
5:00 

p.m. 
a.m. 
a.m. 
a.m. 
p.m. 
p.m. 

Fr. Andrew 
Fr. John 

Fr. Grzegorz 
Fr. John 

Fr. Grzegorz 
Fr. John 

Ed 
James 

 
Will 
Will 
Ed 

 
 

Feb 
Ash Wednesday 

(Violet) 

18 
 

9:00 
12:00 
6:00 
7:30 

a.m. 
p.m. 
p.m. 
p.m. 

Fr. Grzegorz 
Fr. John 
Fr. John 

Fr. Grzegorz 

 
Ed 
Ed 
Will 

 
 

February 20 - Stations of the Cross – Fr. John 
 

Feb 
 

1st Sunday of Lent 
(Violet) 

21 
22 

5:00 
8:00 
9:30 

11:15 
1:00 
5:00 

p.m. 
a.m. 
a.m. 
a.m. 
p.m. 
p.m. 

Fr. Grzegorz 
Fr. Roberto 

Fr. Paul 
Fr. Andrew 

Fr. Grzegorz 
Fr. John 

 
 

Ed 
Ed 
Will 
Will 

 
 

February 27 - Stations of the Cross – Will 


