

PRIEST/DEACON MASS SCHEDULE

February 2026

Jan	31	5:00	p.m.	Fr. Paul	Will
Feb	1	8:00	a.m.	Fr. Andrew	James
4 th Sunday in Ordinary Time (Green)		9:30	a.m.	Fr. Grzegorz	
		11:15	a.m.	Fr. John	Will
		1:00	p.m.	Fr. Grzegorz	
		5:00	p.m.	Fr. John	Will

Feb	7	5:00	p.m.	Fr. Paul	Ed
5 th Sunday in Ordinary Time (Green)	8	8:00	a.m.	Fr. John	Ed
		9:30	a.m.	Fr. Paul	
		11:15	a.m.	Fr. Roberto	
		1:00	p.m.	Fr. Jorge Ubau	Will
		5:00	p.m.	Fr. John	Will

Feb	14	5:00	p.m.	Fr. Andrew	Ed
6 th Sunday in Ordinary Time (Green)	15	8:00	a.m.	Fr. John	James
		9:30	a.m.	Fr. Grzegorz	
		11:15	a.m.	Fr. John	Will
		1:00	p.m.	Fr. Grzegorz	Will
		5:00	p.m.	Fr. John	Ed

Feb	18	9:00	a.m.	Fr. Grzegorz	
Ash Wednesday (Violet)		12:00	p.m.	Fr. John	Ed
		6:00	p.m.	Fr. John	Ed
		7:30	p.m.	Fr. Grzegorz	Will

February 20 - Stations of the Cross – Fr. John

Feb	21	5:00	p.m.	Fr. Grzegorz	
1 st Sunday of Lent (Violet)	22	8:00	a.m.	Fr. Roberto	
		9:30	a.m.	Fr. Paul	Ed
		11:15	a.m.	Fr. Andrew	Ed
		1:00	p.m.	Fr. Grzegorz	Will
		5:00	p.m.	Fr. John	Will

February 27 - Stations of the Cross – Will